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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro
US Dollar
British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
apanese Yen

alaysian Ringgit
Nepalese Rupee
Russian Ruble
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Thai Baht
Myanmar Kyat
Bangladesh Taka

70.56748
65.245344
81.364664
50.49301

9.46931

0.58084.
14.74305

0.62505.

1.1410

46.72843

0.058487

1.883442

0.04756
0.81346

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

29326.20
30010.70
Delhi 29732.62
Kolkata 29935.83
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Q: Portfolio pithoktri-
basi mara chetpa
leingak ama leihan-
nabagi poram amani

haina loubra?
POLL CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT

Chennai
Mumbai
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Dates: 20" to 25" March, 2017 (9 AM to 1 PM)
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rShija Hospitals is happy to announce the]
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i3, frw carfeebre W detection of female breast cancer. BY IMPHAL TALKIES & PEBET ™ MARCH 2017
CGHeToTaN & CIRMARAT e % * Avail X-ray Mammogram for early detection of 23ZR0 MARCH 2017 sl \ 4

FEARN (T ST ATGCARC | breast cancer at subsidized introductory rate. SPONSORED BY TECH QUIZ MEDIA Pp.RTNERS
CWWNOWQ%, RRKERI * Free consultation with Dr. Ajit Lukram, DNB (Gen. SCREEﬁING
?ﬁ?ﬁ?jﬁ@?@?{%%gﬁ Surgery), Fellow Colorectal, Breast & Endocrine ON

A Ny Surgery ( United Kingdom), Consultant Surgeon 26TH|§3§%':420|7

| (Breast & Thyroid Clinic), Shija Hospitals.

Shija Breast & Thyroid Clinic
Routine OPD - Mon to Sat (10 am to 1 pm)
HealthCity, Langol, Imphal West - 04, 8575818376 (M)
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